
WEST BUS RUNS 2021-2022 
 
 
 
 
BUS 8 
 
8:24 2690 STONEGATE – ON WENTWORTH @ CONDOS 
 
8:26 BYRON CENTER & SUNFLOWER APARTMENTS 
 
8:27 30TH & ARBOR LAKE 
 
8:28 3049 NURSERY 
 
8:29 3161 NURSERY 
 
8:30 2414 PRAIRIE PARKWAY 
 
8:31 BYRON CENTER @ WALDON WOODS 
 
8:35 DROP OFF @ WEST  
 
 
 
BUS 11 
 
8:23 GOLDEN & WYOMING  
   
8:24 PARKVIEW APT 
 
8:26 2298 PRARIE PARKWAY - OLDE BROOKE APT 
 
8:28 2272  30TH & BYRONCENTER 
 
8:31 3155  WATERCHASE DRIVE @ PRARIE PKWAY IN DRIVE 
 
8:35 DROP OFF @ WEST 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BUS 12 
 
8:12 38TH & TIOGA 
 
8:13 38TH & WEDGEWOOD 
 
8:14 36TH & WATERGATE – DRIVE BEFORE 
 
8:17 36TH BETWEEN BLUEBIRD & GOODMAN 
 
8:19 4041 BYRON CENTER – CONNECTIONS 
 
8:20 BYRON CENTER & EDEN 
  
8:22 4300 CROOKED TREE 
  
8:24 2540 FOX RUN 
  
8:26 BYRON CENTER & ARDEN 
 
8:26 BYRONCENTER & MILES – NEWHALL CHURCH 
  
8:35 DROP OFF @ WEST 
 
 
BUS 17 
 
8:27  2855 TAFT 
 
8:29 30TH & SHARON 
 
8:35  DROP OFF @ WEST 
 
 
BUS 43 
 
8:20 TAFT & 30TH    
 
8:35 DROP OFF @WEST 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
BUS 40 
 
8:11 1652 36TH & MINNIE - DRIVE BEFORE 
 
8:13 4059 BURLINGAME BETWEEN KLAVER & 41ST  
 
8:15 4374 FOREST PARK 
 
8:17 1986 CANNON & GREENVALE - DRIVE BEFORE (TIMBER RIDGE APT) 
 
8:18 GREENVALE & HOLLIDAY @ TELEPHONE POLE 
 
8:20 2161 HOLLIDAY & GREENVIEW CT - DRIVE BEFORE  
 
8:21 2237 HOLLIDAY & GREENVIEW DR - DRIVE BEFORE 
 
8:22 4334 BYRON CENTER – EAST CHILDCARE – PM BUS 33 
 
8:25 2328 FLOYD 
 
8:26 2154 FLOYD 
 
8:28 2155 LACROSSE & HAZELWOOD – DRIVE BEFORE 
 
8:29 3940 WYOMING & LACROSSE 
 
8:31 3622 WYOMING & 36TH 
 
8:32 2162 36TH – BETWEEN COLLINGWOOD & HAZELWOOD 
 
8:32 2028 36TH – BETWEEN PERRY & BOONE 
 
8:38 DROP OFF @ WEST 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


